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Pramac P900O0 Diesel
Silenced Electric Start

110/230v

Prod Code: 5000-PRAM1-606

7.9kW Long Run 110/230v Lombardini Powered Diesel Generator

P-SERIES

The P Series are exceptionally quiet and high powered portable generators, for residential
areas or working sites where special respect for noise levels is required.

The Pramac P900O0 is a suitable generator for use in residential areas or outside normal
working hours. This generator is equipped with first class components and complete
instrumentation, with a reliable diesal engine. It is the ideal generator for domestic backup

power supply or professional use in residential areas.

A silent and compact electric start machine fitted with the Lombardini 25L.D330 diesel

engine.

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

HP

Max Output

Noise Level @ 7M
Guaranteed noise level (LWA)
Electric Start

Fuel Tank Capacity
Run Time at 75% Load
Weight (Kg)

Length (cm)

width (cm)

Height (cm)
Additional Options

Lombardini
15

7.9kW (8.8kVA)
69dB(a)
96dB(A)
Yes

241

1.06H

204

99

60.2

82.6
Wheel Kit
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